
BREAKFAST 
ROLLS

BACON or CUMBERLAND  6.5
+ fried egg 1 
+ sausage / bacon 2
+ avo smash 2

VEGGIE ROLL 8
Halloumi, fried egg, smashed 
avo, sweet chilli sauce 
 

EGGS & SOURDOUGH 
Two free range scrambled, poached or fried
eggs, sourdough, harissa relish 8.5
+ any sides 

SALMON & EGGS
Choice of eggs on sourdough with smoked
salmon 12.5
+ any sides

  

AVO & EDAMAME & GARDEN PEA SMASH
sourdough, dairy free feta, pomegranate,
seeds  (N) (Ve) 12

FRENCH TOAST Farmhouse white, smoked bacon,

caramelised banana, maple mascarpone, berry

compote, almond & coconut flakes (n) 12.75 

HEARTY GARDEN PLATE Halloumi, paprika

beans, mushroom, avocado, poached egg,

charred tomato, sourdough toast  12.5 

COHO BREAKFAST Butcher’s sausage, bacon, charred

tomato, roasted mushroom, paprika beans, sourdough

with choice poached, scrambled or fried egg 12.5

PLEASE 
ORDER AT 
THE BAR

EGGS BENEDICT

Muffin, 2 free range poached eggs, hollandaise 

 sauce. Served with your choice of:

BENEDICT -  Ham / spinach 12

ROYAL - Smoked salmon / spinach 12.5 

HARISSA - Back bacon / spinach / avo / chilli 12.75 

PANCAKE STACK

bacon, maple syrup 11 ((N)

greek yoghurt, berry compote, honey, coconut 12.5 (N)

SIDES
Sourdough / Preserves 4.5
Smoked back bacon 2
Fried / Poached 1.5
Scrambled egg 4 
Smashed avo (ve) 3 

BURRATA cherry tomato, mint, edamame, pistachio, 

pesto oil, seeds with arabian pitta  (v) 12

KIDS MENU 

(for under 10's only)

Scrambled egg on toast 5  

 

Kids pancake

bacon, maple 6 

yoghurt, seasonal fruit 6.5 

COHO TURKISH EGGS (v) 
Free range poached eggs, spinach, yoghurt, chilli
butter, spring onion, coriander & flat bread 12

ROASTED CHICKPEA & AVO 
avocado, cumin roasted chickpeas, arabian pitta,
pomegranate, coriander, lime, chia and seeds (Ve)
12.5

AVO & SMOKED SALMON SMASH
avocado, smoked salmon, poached egg, chia,
mixed seeds 12.75 

NUTTY GRANOLA
House-made granola with coconut, Greek
style yoghurt, berry compote (V) (N) 6.50

Butchers sausage 2
Halloumi (v) 3 
Doreens black pudding 2 
Smoked salmon 7.5 

  



Flat White                         

¾ Flat White                      

Latte                              

Cappuccino              

Long Black                

Short Black           

Macchiato              

Piccolo                       

Mocha                     

Dirty Chai                                 

Chai Latte                  

Hot Chocolate      

-

-

3.00

3.00

2.90

2.50

2.60

2.60

3.60

3.60

3.30

3.30




3.00

3.00

3.60

3.60

3.50

2.90

3.00

3.00

4.20

4.20

3.80

3.80







4.00

4.75










ICED COFFEE

Black                   

Latte                      

Chocolate               

Mocha              

Dirty Chai                

Chai Latte 

Matcha Tea 

Matcha Latte 

                   

                          

4.00

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.50

5.50













POLITE SOCIETY TEA   3.00

Daily Brew 

Earl Grey

Yunnan Green

Moroccan Mint

Rooibos

Chai Tea 

Lemon & Ginger

Berries Galore

Chamomile

EXTRAS

Oat 

Almond 

Coconut

Syrups 

Soya 

MATCHA

Matcha Tea                 

Matcha Latte                      

             

                          

50p

60p

60p

60p

30p







CUSTOMER WIFI

NETWORK:

CAFECOHO

PASSWORD:

CONNECTED




 

SOFT DRINKS  

Fresh orange juice 

Sparkling / Still 

Coke / Diet 

San Pellegrino lemon 

4.75

2.2

2.75

3.5







COCKTAILS (consumed with a table meal) 

Coho espresso martini 10

Union blend espresso, vodka, tia maria cold brew

Caramel espresso martini 11

Union blend espresso, vodka, tia maria cold brew,

caramel  

Passion Fruit Martini 9

Vodka, passion fruit, exotic flavours

Strawberry Daiquiri 9

Rum, Strawberry infused 

Bloody mary 9

Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, lea & perrin's 

(Virgin Mary 6)

Aperol spitzer 

Aperol, prosecco, orange  11

Pair of mimosa's

Prosecco and orange juice 10

WINE, FIZZ & BEER

White 175ml

Red 175ml

Prosecco 200ml

Btl Beer Moretti 

 

6

6

7

5










Invisible Toast 
Add a portion of invisible toast for

£2.50 and we'll match it in donation
to Clock Tower Sanctuary. A
Brighton charity providing hot

lunches to homeless or sleeping
rough 16-25 year olds.  

  

GIN & TONIC  

Tanqueray & Fevertree 

Single 6 | Double 8 

 

UNION ROASTED COFFEE

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing
your order, as not all ingredients can be listed. Detailed

allergen information is available upon request. We cannot
guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes. 
(N) CONTAINS NUTS | (V) VEGETARIAN | (VG) VEGAN |
(VGO) VEGAN OPTION | (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION






Inviisble Toast 
Add a portion of invisible toast for

£2.50 and we'll match it in donation
to Clock Tower Sanctuary. A
Brighton charity providing hot

lunches to homeless or sleeping
rough 16-25 year olds.  

  


