BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

Served 7.30-3.30 / 8-4 weekends



VEGAN DISHES

BANANA BREAD, oat fraiche, orange zest, seasonal berries, mint, crushed nuts 12.5 (N) (Ve)

AVO & EDAMAME & GARDEN PEA SMASH

sourdough, dairy free feta, pomegranate, seeds (N) (Ve) 12

ROASTED CHICKPEA & AVO

avocado, cumin roasted chickpeas, arabian pitta, pomegranate, coriander, lime, chia and seeds (Ve) 12.5

.....

BREAKFAST ROLLS

BACON or CUMBERLAND 6.5

- + fried egg 1
- + sausage / bacon 2
- + avo smash 2

VEGGIE ROLL 8 Halloumi, fried egg, smashed avo, sweet chilli sauce

HEARTY GARDEN PLATE Halloumi, paprika beans, mushroom, avocado, poached egg, charred tomato, sourdough toast 12.5

FRENCH TOAST Farmhouse white, smoked bacon, caramelised banana, maple mascarpone, berry compote, almond & coconut flakes (n) 12.75

EGGS BENEDICT

Muffin, 2 free range poached eggs, hollandaise sauce. Served with your choice of:

BENEDICT - Ham / spinach 12

ROYAL - Smoked salmon / spinach 12.5

HARISSA - Back bacon / spinach / avo / chilli 12.75

NUTTY GRANOLA

House-made granola with coconut, Greek style yoghurt, berry compote (V) (N) 6.50

AVO & SMOKED SALMON SMASH

avocado, smoked salmon, poached egg, chia, mixed seeds 12.75

EGGS & SOURDOUGH

Two free range scrambled, poached or fried eggs, sourdough, harissa relish 8.5

+ any sides

SALMON & EGGS

Choice of eggs on sourdough with smoked salmon 12.5

+ any sides

PANCAKE STACK

bacon, maple syrup 11 ((N) greek yoghurt, berry compote, honey, coconut 12.5 (N)

COHO BREAKFAST Butcher's sausage, bacon, charred tomato, roasted mushroom, paprika beans, sourdough with choice poached, scrambled or fried egg 12.5

BURRATA cherry tomato, mint, edamame, pistachio, pesto oil, seeds with arabian pitta (v) 12

COHO TURKISH EGGS (V)

Free range poached eggs, spinach, yoghurt, chilli butter, spring onion, coriander & flat bread 12

SIDES

Sourdough / Preserves 4.5 Smoked back bacon 2 Fried / Poached 1.5 Scrambled egg 4 Smashed avo (ve) 3 Butchers sausage 2 Halloumi (v) 3 Doreens black pudding 2 Smoked salmon 7.5

KIDS MENU

(for under 10's only)
Scrambled egg on toast 5

Kids pancake

bacon, maple 6 yoghurt, seasonal fruit 6.5

UNION ROASTED COFFEE

Flat White	-	3.00
¾ Flat White	-	3.00
Latte	3.00	3.60
Cappuccino	3.00	3.60
Long Black	2.90	3.50
Short Black	2.50	2.90
Macchiato	2.60	3.00
Piccolo	2.60	3.00
Mocha	3.60	4.20
Dirty Chai	3.60	4.20
Chai Latte	3.30	3.80
Hot Chocolate	3.30	3.80

SOFT DRINKS

Fresh orange juice	4.75
Sparkling / Still	2.2
Coke / Diet	2.75
San Pellegrino lemon	3.5

Invisible Toast

Add a portion of invisible toast for £2.50 and we'll match it in donation

to **Clock Tower Sanctuary**. A

Brighton charity providing hot lunches to homeless or sleeping rough 16-25 year olds.

WINE, FIZZ & BEER

White 175ml	6
Red 175ml	6
Prosecco 200ml	7
Btl Beer Moretti	5

EXTRAS

Oat	50p
Almond	60p
Coconut	60p
Syrups	60p
Soya	30p

4.00

GIN & TONICTangueray & F

Tanqueray & Fevertree Single 6 | Double 8

COCKTAILS (consumed with a table meal)

Coho espresso martini 10

Union blend espresso, vodka, tia maria cold brew

Caramel espresso martini 11

Union blend espresso, vodka, tia maria cold brew, caramel

Passion Fruit Martini 9

Vodka, passion fruit, exotic flavours

Strawberry Daiquiri 9

Rum, Strawberry infused

Bloody mary 9

Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, lea & perrin's

(Virgin Mary 6)

Aperol spitzer

Aperol, prosecco, orange 11

Pair of mimosa's

Prosecco and orange juice 10

Rlack

MATCHA

Matcha Tea

Matcha Latte

Black	4.00
Latte	4.00
Chocolate	4.25
Mocha	4.50
Dirty Chai	4.50
Chai Latte	4.00
Matcha Tea	4.50
Matcha Latte	5.50

POLITE SOCIETY TEA 3.00

Daily Brew

Earl Grey

Yunnan Green

Moroccan Mint

Rooibos

Chai Tea Lemon & Ginger Berries Galore Chamomile Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed. Detailed allergen information is available upon request. We cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes.

(N) CONTAINS NUTS | (V) VEGETARIAN | (VG) VEGAN | (VGO) VEGAN OPTION | (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION

CUSTOMER WIFI
NETWORK:
CAFECOHO
PASSWORD:
CONNECTED



Inviisble Toast

Add a portion of invisible toast for £2.50 and we'll match it in donation to **Clock Tower Sanctuary**. A Brighton charity providing hot lunches to homeless or sleeping rough 16-25 year olds.